
DAY DATE TIME
PRESIDENT 
ATTENDING ACTIVITY PARTNERS LOCATION CONTACT

Tuesday #REF! 19.00 Y Old Pheasantry - Gill Utting yes RH Golf Club

24-Oct-19
10.30 -
12.30

Y Polio Awareness - Crocus planting
Redhill Memorial Park

Vic

29-Oct-19
10.30-
12.30

Hols Polio Awareness - Crocus planting
Redhill Memorial Park

Vic

Tuesday #REF! 19.00 Hols Woodlands Trust yes RH Golf Club
Tuesday 05-Nov-19 19.00 Hols Committees RH Golf Club

Friday 08-Nov-19 19.30 Hols Past Presidents' Dinner yes
Hartsfield Manor
Betchworth

Robert B

Sunday 10-Nov-19 10.00 Y REMEMBERANCE SUNDAY - Wreath laying yes Shaws Corner Graham
Monday 12-Nov-19 18.00 Y Council Graham's
Tuesday 12-Nov-19 19.00 Y Business RH Golf Club

15-Nov-19 13.00 Y Furzefield School Pond cleaning Merstham Chris/Graham

16-Nov-19
10.00 - 
13.00

Y Santa trailer maintenance Stentor Graham/Richard

Tuesday 19-Nov-19 19.00 Y St Catherine's Hospice Talk yes RH Golf Club TBC
Tuesday 26-Nov-19 19.00 Y St Matthew's Head Mistress Mrs Lightfoot and deputy yes RH Golf Club
Tuesday 03-Dec-19 19.00 Y Christmas collections planning RH Golf Club

07-Dec-19 9.00 Y Buckland Christmas Collection
08-Dec-19 10.00 Y Buckland Christmas Collection
09-Dec-19 17.30 Y Whitebushes Christmas Collection

Tuesday 10-Dec-19 19.00 Y No Meeting RH Golf Club TBC
11-Dec-19 17.30 Y Redstone Hill Christmas Collection
13-Dec-19 17.30 Y Watercolours Christmas Collection
14-Dec-19 9.00 Y Buckland Christmas Collection

14-Dec-19 19.30 Councillors Quiz Evening yes Merstham Village Hall, 
Station Road N, Merstham

Frank Kelly

15-Dec-19 10.00 Y Buckland Christmas Collection
16-Dec-19 17.30 Y Smallfield and Outwood Christmas Collection

Tuesday 17-Dec-19 19.00 Y Christmas Dinner Yes RH Golf Club
19-Dec-19 17.30 Y South Nutfield Christmas Collection
20-Dec-19 19.00 Y Walking Santa in Reigate Town

Tuesday 24-Dec-19 19.00 No Meeting
Tuesday 31-Dec-19 19.00 No Meeting


